
MANAGEMENT

Semester Exchange Program      

University Country Level Tuition Fees
(per semester)

Living Expenses
(per month)

Miscellanouse Expenses
Insurance, etc. (per year)

Partner University
Website Link

Plymouth University 

MGIMO

Rennes School of Business

U.K.

Russia

France

UG & PG

PG

UG

£7000/-

$4,000/-

€5000/- 

£1000/-

$500/-

€800/-

£1000/-

$500/-

€500/- to €600/-

https://www.plymouth.ac.uk

https://english.mgimo.ru

https://www.rennes-sb.com


