MANAGEMENT



Semester Exchange Program

University	Country	Level	Tuition Fees (per semester)	Living Expenses (per month)	Miscellanouse Expenses Insurance, etc. (per year)	Partner University Website Link
Plymouth University	U.K.	UG & PG	£7000/-	£1000/-	£1000/-	https://www.plymouth.ac.uk
MGIMO	Russia	PG	\$4,000/-	\$500/-	\$500/-	https://english.mgimo.ru
Rennes School of Business	France	UG	€5000/-	€800/-	€500/- to €600/-	https://www.rennes-sb.com